70271 ASI	PEN 05048058		- 42792
ASPEN 05048058 Vol. <u>M48</u> Page 42792 APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING			
AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO: Forest Products Federal Credit Union P.O. Box 1179, Klamath Falls, OR. 97 INSTRUCTIONS:	7	te of Legal Interest	N740121
Complete all sections. This form must be signed that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to	o DMV.		EM26400 d
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.			
Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): Lot 27, Landis Park. in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.			
Property Address: 3933 Clinton Avenue, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none."			
Forest Products Federal Credit Union	, 2972 Washburn W	ay, Klamath Falls,	LOAN NUMBER Or 97601 LOAN NUMBER
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): Code 41 Map 3909-10DA-TL 1200			
Legal description of the manufactured structure that is	located on the real proper	ty described above:	
1994 FTLWD 27	LENGTH 48	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. WAFLP31AB11925WC	
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application mechagement of the secure of			
NAME AND ACORESS P.O. Box 1179 Klamath Falls, OR 97	7601		ODL / ID / CUSTOMER NUMBER
X Kustine Mullen Tax Lot Mumber (from assessor Code 41 Map 39	9/13/9/X 109-10DA-TL 1200	F SECURED PARTY	DATE
I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.			
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.			
Stacevel. Walden and Teresa A. Walden Schwarzer ADDRESS TELEPHONE (Ornorg) TELEPHONE (Ornorg)			
X JULUA A U.A Low 3933 Clinton Avenue, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 541-884-0079 X JULUA A U.A Low 3933 Clinton Avenue, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603			
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.			
11.19.98 X Anna Golog			
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county by:			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.			
Filed for record at request of Aspe of November A.D., 1998_ at of Deeds	n Title & Escrow 11:45_o'clock	A. M., and duly recorded i	<u>23rd</u> day n Vol. <u>M98</u> ,
FEE \$10.00	G	n Page <u>42792</u> Bernetha G. Letsch, Kathlun, Ross	County Clerk